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Girls UniformsGirls Uniforms

BlousesBlouses  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Round CollarRound Collar
Blouse: ShortBlouse: Short
SleeveSleeve

GirlsGirls  
$16.5 - $19.5$16.5 - $19.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

TiesTies

Continental Cross-Continental Cross-
Over TieOver Tie

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

JumpersJumpers  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Bib Top JumperBib Top Jumper
with Flat Centerwith Flat Center
Pleat Skirt: ExtraPleat Skirt: Extra
Long LengthLong Length
(NRE)(NRE)

NO RETURN ORNO RETURN OR
EXCHANGE. All longerEXCHANGE. All longer
length Culottes are Madelength Culottes are Made
to Order specifically forto Order specifically for
FABBA students. LengthFABBA students. Length
must be at least 3"must be at least 3"
below the knee. Pricebelow the knee. Price
includes up to 10" inincludes up to 10" in
length. Please see sizelength. Please see size
chart to ensure lengthchart to ensure length
meets FABBAmeets FABBA
requirements. Contactrequirements. Contact
us if a longer length isus if a longer length is
needed.needed.
GirlsGirls  
$0$0  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SkirtsSkirts  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Flat Center PleatFlat Center Pleat
Skirt: Extra LongSkirt: Extra Long
Length (NRE)Length (NRE)

NO RETURN ORNO RETURN OR
EXCHANGE. All longerEXCHANGE. All longer
length Culottes are Madelength Culottes are Made
to Order specifically forto Order specifically for
FABBA students. LengthFABBA students. Length
must be at least 3"must be at least 3"
below the knee. Pricebelow the knee. Price
includes up to 10" inincludes up to 10" in
length. Please see sizelength. Please see size
chart to ensure lengthchart to ensure length
meets FABBAmeets FABBA
requirements. Contactrequirements. Contact
us if a longer length isus if a longer length is
needed.needed.
GirlsGirls  
$0$0  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

SweatersSweaters  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Cardigan SweaterCardigan Sweater

Choice of StyleChoice of Style
GirlsGirls  
$39.5 - $47.5$39.5 - $47.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

SweatersSweaters  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

V-Neck PulloverV-Neck Pullover
SweaterSweater

Choice of StyleChoice of Style
GirlsGirls  
$35.5 - $43.5$35.5 - $43.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

SweatersSweaters  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Sweater VestSweater Vest

Choice of StyleChoice of Style
GirlsGirls  
$31.5 - $39.5$31.5 - $39.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

SweatersSweaters  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Sweater VestSweater Vest

GirlsGirls  
$31.5 - $39.5$31.5 - $39.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.
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CulottesCulottes

Culottes: ExtraCulottes: Extra
Long LengthLong Length
(NRE)(NRE)

NO RETURN ORNO RETURN OR
EXCHANGE. All longerEXCHANGE. All longer
length Culottes are Madelength Culottes are Made
to Order specifically forto Order specifically for
FABBA students. LengthFABBA students. Length
must be at least 3"must be at least 3"
below the knee. Pricebelow the knee. Price
includes up to 10" inincludes up to 10" in
length. Please see sizelength. Please see size
chart to ensure lengthchart to ensure length
meets FABBAmeets FABBA
requirements. Contactrequirements. Contact
us if a longer length isus if a longer length is
needed.needed.
GirlsGirls  
$0$0  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Basic Hair BowBasic Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Basic Hair BowBasic Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Four Loop HairFour Loop Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8.5$8.5

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Pigtail Hair BowsPigtail Hair Bows

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Jumbo Hair BowJumbo Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Clip-On RibbonClip-On Ribbon
Hair BowHair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$4$4

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Streamer HairStreamer Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Streamer HairStreamer Hair
BowBow

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Ponytail Hair BowPonytail Hair Bow

GirlsGirls  
$0$0
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Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Padded HeadbandPadded Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Padded HeadbandPadded Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric HeadbandFabric Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric HeadbandFabric Headband

GirlsGirls  
$8$8

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric ScrunchieFabric Scrunchie

GirlsGirls  
$5$5

Hair BobblesHair Bobbles

Fabric ScrunchieFabric Scrunchie

GirlsGirls  
$5$5

Doll ClothingDoll Clothing

Doll Jumper withDoll Jumper with
Blouse & HairBlouse & Hair
BobbleBobble

GirlsGirls  
$28$28

Doll ClothingDoll Clothing

Doll Skirt withDoll Skirt with
Blouse & HairBlouse & Hair
BobbleBobble

GirlsGirls  
$28$28

BoysBoys

Oxford ShirtsOxford Shirts  Required ChapelRequired Chapel
UniformUniform

Oxford Shirt:Oxford Shirt:
Short SleeveShort Sleeve

BoysBoys  
$21.5 - $27.5$21.5 - $27.5  *Larger sizes *Larger sizes
cost more.cost more.

PantsPants  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Boys Flat FrontBoys Flat Front
PantsPants

BoysBoys  
$26 - $38$26 - $38  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

PantsPants  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Lil' Kids Pull-OnLil' Kids Pull-On
PantsPants

BoysBoys  
$19.5$19.5  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

TiesTies  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Prep TiePrep Tie

Choice of StyleChoice of Style
BoysBoys  
$11$11  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

TiesTies  Required Chapel UniformRequired Chapel Uniform

Classic NecktieClassic Necktie

Choice of Style. WhileChoice of Style. While
Supplies Last: NoSupplies Last: No
Returns or ExchangesReturns or Exchanges
BoysBoys  
$16$16

Polo ShirtsPolo Shirts

Unisex Mesh PoloUnisex Mesh Polo
Shirt: ShortShirt: Short
SleeveSleeve

BoysBoys  
$20 - $25$20 - $25  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

Polo ShirtsPolo Shirts

Unisex Mesh PoloUnisex Mesh Polo
Shirt: ShortShirt: Short
SleeveSleeve

BoysBoys  
$20 - $25$20 - $25  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

SweatpantsSweatpants

FleeceFleece
SweatpantsSweatpants

BoysBoys  
$19 - $29$19 - $29  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

PE UniformsPE Uniforms

Unisex TrackUnisex Track
PantsPants

BoysBoys  
$35 - $39$35 - $39  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.
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BeltsBelts

Adjustable ElasticAdjustable Elastic
Belt withBelt with
Magnetic BuckleMagnetic Buckle

BoysBoys  
$7$7

BeltsBelts

Adjustable ElasticAdjustable Elastic
Belt withBelt with
Magnetic BuckleMagnetic Buckle

BoysBoys  
$7$7

BeltsBelts

1¼" Leather Belt1¼" Leather Belt

BoysBoys  
$19$19  *Larger sizes cost more. *Larger sizes cost more.

ExtrasExtras

Mending PatchesMending Patches

BoysBoys  
$4$4

Boys & Girls, & AccessoriesBoys & Girls, & Accessories

SweatshirtsSweatshirts

Hooded PulloverHooded Pullover
SweatshirtSweatshirt

unisexunisex  
$24 - $34$24 - $34  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

PE UniformsPE Uniforms

T-Shirt: ShortT-Shirt: Short
SleeveSleeve

unisexunisex  
$11 - $14$11 - $14  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.

PE UniformsPE Uniforms

Unisex TrackUnisex Track
JacketJacket

unisexunisex  
$35 - $39$35 - $39  *Larger sizes cost *Larger sizes cost
more.more.
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